Wcrnsclllf

LOUISE RC WORLD

J SHAFT DRIVE FLECTRICAL POWER

| DRIFT




CRAULLION, U DS

Notice: Thank you for choosing the LOUISE LDX Drift

The following items are needed for completion of the KIT, They are not included
with this kit (unless noted), and should be obtained from your local hobby shop.
Be sure to read the instructions completely prior to assembly.

Tools needed To Assemble

" Needle Nose Pliers

Instant Glue

=

Screw (Sement)

=}

Rubber Glue

Hobby Knife Glass or Vinyl Tape

Items Ne ontrol Car




| II|I|||I I|[IIII|'I|[|||||i||l|||||l |||||||
2 3 4 5

UID) S

LOUISE LDX 1/10 EP DRIFT CAR

Specification

Drivetrain Shaft Drive 4WD

Track Width 190 mm

Wheelbase 258 mm

Final Gear Ratio 2.35

Gear Ratio 6.27

Tire Diameter 65 mm
Full Bearing Aluminum Spur Gear Hub
Steel CVD Drive Shaft (Front only) Ball Differential
Aluminum Motor Mount Full Turnbuckle

Aluminum Center Drive Shaft

= ‘ ‘ ' Ball Diff i[ '. i ' N© oil Shock

Turnbuckle

Bathtub Chassis




|IIII|||II|HII|IIII|ZH|
0

i » )

T T
4

3 5

O X1 LNBA308
LNBA236 ' M2.5 NOTE 27X59X0.5
= & Before Assembling ; !
= X1 G /7 o, blanss clean b the LNBA236\ *
LNBA240 Or~ parts o ol . \\
2 6xB*3mm 10x15x4 & { Z/(“ﬁ " L & .
© X2 LnBazas & @ A &
fi' & ]
LNBAZ2GT 5X8X25 (7 LNBA240 &3
5x8x2 5mm d
LNBA23G _ o I
X2 LNBA237 @ A _ i !
LNBA241 \ () A -
L P,
LNBA299 LNBAZ23g \ f:’ fZ .
10=15=dmm AL / \
; i LNBA243 (ﬁ
[ — 1 1 I I — \
LNBA238 10X15%4 (778
M2.5=2 5mm
X1 | - W
LNBA238 | NOTE
M2.5 The shouildl be tightened until the gear
cannot be rotated when both of the diff hubs are held.
LNBA237 X12 The differentials should turm smoothly after assembling.
3/32 v
LNBA242
(©) X1
LNBA236 s LNBA308
2.7= 5.9= 0.5mm {ﬁ?f £
S /A LNBA242 { 7R
-, ~(p ** [BALLDIFF
2 vy "
@ = ~ o | Plastic Oil Shocks
X2 LNBA223 o
2x5%0.5 & ~
LNBA221 LNBA224 e &\
B0, S LNBA221 - e (.."k-;-
] X1 (e, 5\ [ )
%/ p, — (> s LNBA228
LNBAZ21 oy - et
B e ! 2
) 19 & 3 é
| X1 LNBAZ ik &
= L 3 [V _:
LNBA219 LR e ©_LNBA334(Rally) LNBA220 =
2.9%6.6mm ks gl = ol @ GB) =
L - —= )
5 = TULNBAZ223 ) ' ©
£AS \
O X1 LNE&‘Q?S\&} ¢ x4
s - T 7+ LNBA224
LNBA223 fa)
LNBA219 < | =
J X = )
LNBAZ19
s/ LNBA335(Rally)
LNBA226
5N C‘?\_l (3 =
o/ J \_/ |
3-91.0 2-013 2-@1.1 “;j
soft > hard ¢
. —— R




|il|||I||||..'||||||||::|||IIII|I:r||IIII||a,||IIII|
1] 1 2 3 4 L

“=v L >

X14 : SETUP

LNBA247

o N | —»= 15 4mm -—

= am— P . i o R |
. X2 G e .‘_F‘____. - _C; = =
Waxzr | (A) x2 - Steering

-{—\, mm X1 P : ) — "'31rnm_-_
LNHA417 Q=0 &S  J=Q) - _l:[j-:,’_; 0D,

M3x28 (B x1 - Servo Saver
T
'

~-— 24mm—= =]

L X4 S0 e = =) wp B3—=0

(C) x2 - Front upper
~—258mm

D e —ww =) =

(D x2 - Rear upper

T X6

} M3=8
¥

LNBA280 v
M3=Bmm
'[i XS s | a - }/]
' LSS @ ¢
IK.:\;BAZQ‘JI ‘i‘ M3*3 o &P 4 LNHA401

? o

|
T = :-‘: I <=
LNHA4D1 .,),/;; - B / = E—r2 } &




 mmm
LNBAZ80
M3=Bmm

1]

D),

X6

Q.
) LNHA405

"Ry (nHados

Maxg | LINBA31 4 preot Bock (ALUMINUM) 0°

] = &) x|

- 05 -

bk naay e (O TR TR LY LAAET
3 4

5

R

\ X8
LNBA210

= X8
LNBAZ11

. x4 '
LNBA280 R
M2x8mm o Max10 @
LNHA423 S . [FRONT & REAR ARM |
3x42 X4 INHAG02 &5 28 o

o X8 & < S _ _'
LNBA289 \';&Nm a\f’ 0 1 3 < A
M3xBmm e ') Yy &) M3x8 LNHA402

LNBAZ10 LNBA211 LNHA423 LNBA210

i X4 M4x10 ' 'M4x10
LNHA430 _:
M4x10mm L |NBA211 @ @) LNBA211

REAR ARM I
: pe LNHMUZ
> gt
LNHA423 LNHA42_3 =5
MaxB O & M3xe
e LNBA211 LNBA211 g
L& —— R




] X4
LNBAZ80D
M3I=Bmm

LNHA40S

bk naay e (O TR TR LY LAAET
0 1 2 3 4 5

B,

=y LNHAA0S (2.5)

' : | FFIFRRF
o ~ T 7T
LNHA405 .

I 27

LNBA313 Prot siock (A UM ]

LNBA3I14 prot Biock (A ummas) 0t
x|

LNBA338 Prvot sk (ALUMINUM) 2.0

- 06 -

M3=8
! . x|
L} .
| EE X1 SXTX0.2-1pcs (7 5.8X9.6X1.9
LNEA281 SX7X0.5-2pes
M3=Bmm 5X7X0.2-1pes _q\;} -
*?@-" LNBA255Y
o X2 y 19 Lnea2ss
LNEA280 LNBA241 ) 5X10X4 Sy
M3=Bmm L &
% LNBA204 2
xS g a'% M3xs
LNBA298 M3X8 LNBA204 Q;\‘_Qu e
Sx10=4mm - /
iy 5X10%4
_ X2
LNBA306 Maxs
5,8%8.6+1.9mm
5X10X4
LNBA255 3
! X2 : @‘\
oo )
LNBA255 X
2+7.6mm i, LNBA2SS
VS b LNBASE Yoo
5.8X9.6X1.9 B2 oxt —xt
— 4 ————



kit aaey e e EUN CORRY TS T R ERRY
0 1 2 3 4 5

-— LD

U X2
M3=10

LNBA283

M3=10mm

 Em X2

LNBAZB2

M3=8mm

f-f’ S5x10x4

|
> e

= "@
LNBA308

LNBAS308 Bai Differential(Metal)

@ @ x & x|

x| W/ x3

| TR X2

LNEAZ83
M3x=10mm

| R X2

LNBA282
M3=Bmm

LNBA309 Bal DifferentialiMetal)

%3

L;@v © x| € x|
*1 =




bk naay e (O TR TR LY LAAET
0 1 2 3 4 5

| — X8

LNEA280
M3xX8mm LNBA413

LNBA284

M3X12mm 2 ')
N\ ’

T X6 . B ineazio M3x12

L LNBA210 § )

= X4 Maxs ® 36d_ NG /T

LNBA210 _ ) Al

axemm | BA210 Y | o

(0) @ X2 g

= : M3x8

Jubxd




kit aaey e e EUN CORRY TS T R ERRY
0 1 2 3 4 5

| X2 e
LNBA284 o
] )
M3X12mm i
| Tt X6 &
(9}
LNBA282 :
prbefciiie LNBA210
M3X8
= X4 4
LNBA210 o ®)
3X8mm LNBA210 &) @ ;
: M3x8 | LNBA342
N X2 :
LNBAZB3
M3X10mm
A E = r:gm
Jubxd
l X2 LNHA420 fi
LNBA282
X
X En -
R X2 : LNHA404 )
LNB A283 M33 g i AP
" oLNHA419 477 partiid
. O P M3x10
X2 ot & LNHA414
LNBA208 5x10%4 {i%g\ 5x10%4
Sx10x4 o P
5 @
© ] X2 ® T /LNHA419
NHA420
LNHA419 %
= X4
LNBAZ210 \«i
AR 1
i B — M3=8
! |- X4 3=6x0.5 ﬁ* - LNHA419 .
LNHA420 o
4.8x9 Macig  NHA214 % @
5x10x4
LNHA4 146"
— —— R




|""i""|""l”"| :||||III|I:r||IIII||:.|||III|
1] 1 2 3 4 5

LD

-y

[} X2
LNBAZBS
M3X4mm
[ ] X2 e
LNHA423
2.5X23mm o £~ ;
A
"[LNHMza &,
NOTE /
Tight Grub screw on the 4
groove of the pin i
[ = 1 &7
- ] | & LNHA423
X4
LNBA29S
5#10=4mm Z) LNBA210
-
M3=10
el X2 ' _
LNBA290 5=
M3=10mm T .
)
{ X2 S , } I\ (|
e [ /AL LNHA416 Y
LNBA210 & W
3=8mm Q
r@ S=10=4
(£
a X2 X3
LNHA414 CvD Drive Shaft
B e\ T
%2
————

L& - 10 =



-y

|""i""|""l”"| :||||III|I:r||IIII||:.|||III|
1] 1 2 3 4 5

| X2
LNHA423
2.5%26mm
L X2
LNBAZBE
M3=dmm . ,;g LNHA402
M3=4 @ LNHA415 55! y
: 5
¥ "l
LNHA423
NOTE |
Tight Grub screw on the
groove of the pin
I = |
B

-y

¢ LNHA402

LD

Spacer in front | 258mm
Spacer in rear : 255mm

< Front upper
& C
~e %

Sy

g R

C Front upper

e

S D Rear upper

5
)

&

@

(C) x2 - Front upper

=-25.8mm =
B
D x2 - Rear upper




|i|||i|||||..’|||||||| :||||III|I:r||IIII||s.||IIII|
1] 1 2 3 4 L

P 1 SR LD

. AL X2
LNBA284 / LNBA210 [ M3x12 N -
M3=12mm 0} QK"‘%{. B Servo Saver

. \

(i X2 < "“L?,\r,}
& ' -

LNBA282 _LNHA408 M3=12 ~RY)

M3=Bmm

= X3
LNBA210
3=Bmm

O 1 x2

&€&
LNHA406

LNBA28S
M3=Bmm

SET UP
i X4 = 15.4mm -

yuoe | L

LNBA282
M3=8mm ¥ s Fms-s Al x2 - Steering

- M3=8 i = 21mm e
| = rL 8
B A ="t =
LNHA420 @ — | =)
LNHAAZ0 === (B) x1 - Servo Saver
mm 5 N
LNHA441 gl -
X4 ASteering /1 | a{LNHAAD
¥, -
LNHA441 B
5%Bx2 5mm T
. N"i’*’“ FQ A ) Steering
mmm X2 - ESS
LNBA280
M3xBmm
LNHA420
2 Oa
Q" Rl o

S AR M3X8 |
|LNBA297 searng Sxe:25

i L x2
—— |
4 - 12 -




FRONT

REAR

(&)
(&
&

LNBA228

LNBA228

|.-.||[|||||..||[||||| ::||I|II||'|||IIIII|..|||III|
1] 1 2 3 4 5

&

: i
5) ot
: :LNBAZZB Shock Set (Aluminum) |

==

2 4
"
fgg x4 \c:: x4 j

- 13 -




Y

LNBA282
M3=Bmm

e

LNBAZE1
M3=Bmm

LNBA254
(Black)

LNBA254
(Silver)

LNEAZ10
F=Bmm

LNBAZED
M3=Bmm

X3

X1

X1

X2

X1

X2

|""i""|""l”"| :||||III|I:r||IIII||:.|||III|
1] 1 2 3 4 5

LD

-~ LNHA406

LNHA406
o

e Sal
< > 0

3XBX0.5

LNBAZ54

SET UP
= 21mm —-~_
B liss =

(B! x1 - Servo Saver

QQ T

B Servo Saver‘ %

1:Switch on transmitter
2:Connecting battery and tum on
ESC swilch




|.-=||;|||||..||[||||| :||||II|||'|||IIIII|..|||III|
1 2 3 4 5

LD

=N

s X2 LNBA305
LNBA30S
[LENBASIG Gumyee o Vot Our oy |
( X2 =_ LNBA305 B
S — - > -
LNBAZ282 - 5
M3x8mm % LNHA410 g
] X2
LNBAZB0 | LNHA412 fumper For Tousing Car Body
M3=8mm Ll I . —
There are two sizes of bumper that Allowed
1 to fit Different kind of Body shell
LNBAZTE Bumper: Pats (For Sedan Body)
@~—29
| X3 L)
LNBAZ280
M3x8mm :
e
e
i ] Ly
: ’
{ )
{
. 2
5 U e
} - - b
) ‘ Cu
i
LI
LNBAZEOD
M3xBmm
— 4 ————
-0 -




LNBA287
M3x3mm

LNBA301
Ix6=0.5

LNHA425
M3=8

LNHA408
M3x38

H

LNBA294
M3

LNBA3Z01
3=6.5=0.5

X1

X2

©@ X2

=
X2

X2

X2

bk naay e (O TR TR LY LAAET

0 1 2 3 4 5

."“.:\ ; -
™ 0 Wi
!
f‘@:' Q /7 LNHA418 N
T ._@', 3XBX0 5
4 ;%- = M3x6 [
ARZ ET
< 2
LNBA216 31T :

). AN

LNBA218 27T

' RECOMMENED GEARING |

1T=7.7-78

12T7=7.3~7.4

13T=7.0-7.1 Insert a sheet of
19T=6.2~6.3 paper before
23T=6.4~7.2 instaling.




|;=||;|||||..||[||||| :||||III||'|||IIIII|:.|||III|
1] 1 2 3 4 5

-y

TR mse ¥ W
I, X6 Maxg 'iv .i i’ M3x8
LNBA282
M3=Bmm
YMaxs

o~ Vusss
TSNS

~ . a I.
28
~ 1 ‘
= X4
LNEBA304 ..2’(1 Dmm
2x10mm 4x11x1mm .
(0 -
N Y~
LNHA440 r o ]
L4
12x10mm
oy b
| Ry 1mm
-\;(s 4.)511ximrn
@
I ¥ LNHA440
| 2x10mm :
LNHAd40 o %L ;

) = | #' ? LNBA213 128M Hex Hub
s y n2=10mm @ i mxd x5

) LNBA343 12mm Hex Hub (mm)
N . _

2 e
LNHA440 <_> - :

x4 x4 x4

' LNBA344 12mm Hex Hub (7mm)
(B)
\_‘_‘/ L] [:

x4 x4 x4
4 -y - ——




|""i""|""|”"| :||||III|I:r||IIII||s.|||III|
0 1 2 3 4 5
] X4 Me T
&/ /
LNBAZ295 / N
M4 DFIFTTIRELNHA484 | (| /"
WHELL LNHA480 A\ iy
: _ |
ma < S e
C QRS i e DFIFT TIRE LNHA484
e D s WHELL LNHA480
DFIFT TIRE LNHA484 -
WHELL LNHA480 o
[ NOTE
Do not turn too tight or
— that will make tires
DFIFT TIRE LNHA484 finning ot emoodf:
-y WHELL LA
= i
=) X2
LNBA305 5 e
5 LNBA30S
b W
[ 4
= 4
r
; iy > : :ﬂi
A" O NOTE !
Ny e ¥ Comptible with Lipbattery
s D S aa L=138m
S B T W=48mm
= : H=25mm
———




| ||[|||||..||[||||| "||I|I||| ||[|IIII| |||I|I|
1]

= X4

LNBA305

LNBA3DS

Cut the excess body post

LNBA356

LNBA305

1
1
|
)

LNBAZ05

. {4.__\;_-‘

-




1]

|I|III|I I|[IIII| '.I[Illlli !Iillllln II||I||
1 2 3 4 5

GEAR RATIO
72 2.35
GEAR DIFF (40/17
PINION GEAR At Rpf'rlo )
21 8.07
22 7.70
23 7.37
24 7.06
25 6.78
26 6.52
27 6.27
28 6.05
29 5.84
30 565
31 547
32 5.29
33 513
34 4.98
35 4.84
36 471
37 458




Drve Shaft Gear Hub
LNBA204 Rt s

LNBA205 P apd Spir Sasr i

|LNBA207 (aargi == o=

LNBA210 4.8x%6 mm Bali Stud

) %0

LNBA211 Pivot Ball Stud

[NBA216 figr inon cest
S «

LNBA217 flimommnn Ceor
O x| = x|

LNBA218 TT-FEP Pinon Gear

LNBA220 JEaiay =
o 2 @ x2
@ %2 x2

LNBA221 shock shafts
1 W w4

o w4

LNBA222 Shock Bady (Aluminum)
P =

LNBA223 shock Parts

(
3
6

i

e
g

Y

(S T W T ]
t

LNBA224 Piastic Shock

QrI10

LNBA225 Elutiar | 2#22mm)

x4

LNBA2265"°“ lmnu |’1 ZXZImm)

LNBAZ27 Ragaeh o (1 2amm)

=

LNBAZ28 shock SetiPlastic)

LD

LNBA229 shock set (Aluminum)

LNBA231 Gear Diff Case

fraﬂ'xl L

LNBA232 427 Bevel Gear (Metal)|

(G:r). [

LNBA233 Gear Diff Cup Joint

A %2

LNBA234 Gear Diff Cring
%) wil

(]

—_— ¥l =
. % | %
%12
) |
< X1 X

LNBA237 Ditr Ball (3(32)

]

LNBA238 Ball Diff Screw Set

% | am—— % |

XL

S - —mE @ G
LMNBAZ19 Shock PartsiO-rings) »4
Z\'_4
./—‘_I x4 i}
' LNBA239 Bali Diff Shim
w4 w4 T AT —
_d

—21—

3
e
K

PART LIST

LNBA240 Thrust Bearing
= x2

LNBA241 oiff gears (Ba!l Diffy

LNBA242 oift O-rings (Ball Dif)

x4

LNBA243 8al 0iff cup joint (Prastc)

LNBAZ252 Spur Gear 72T

@
N

LNBA254 servo Saver

a x| (e xl

<2 % |

LNBA255 cup Jiont




LNBA256 Bumper For Sedan Body

LNBAZ5T7 Eg:m For Hatchback

AT

LNBA258 Battery Strap

FEETESTENEN

LNBA259 Antenna Pipe

1
X

LNBA277 5 Riaitbeck sosy

LNBA278 R8st

a— w |

LNBA279 screw Set- FH M3x6
| m— x 10
LNBA280 Screw Set - FH M3xa

-— |0

LNBA281 screw Set-8HM3x6

LNBA282 screw Set - 8H M3x8

- %10

LNBA283 screw Set - BHMax10|

— 10
LNBA284 screw Set- BH Max12
— x| 0

LNBA285 screw Set - BH Max18

|LNBA294 M3 Nut

LNBAZ287 set Screw M3x3
[ ] %10

LNBAZ88 set serew Maxs

LNBAZ2B9 sat Screw M3xg

%10

LNBAZ280 set screw Max10

) . x| 0

LNBAZ291 set Serew MIxi2

- %0

LNBA292 set Screw M3x18

- %10

|LNBA293 set Serew M3:20

LNBA295 M4 Nut
) 4

LNBA297 Bearing 5°8°2.5

-

LNBAZ298 Bearing 5X10%4

[(§ W

LNBAZ299 Bearing 10X15X4

LNBA301 Washer (3°6.50.5 mm)

x10

LNBA302 Washer (38°0.5mm)
ey 10

LNBA303 E-Ctip

«5

UID S

LNBA305 Body pins

xl2

LNBA306 o-Ring

<10

HENBASDT Wrdac(ti* 02 o) |

o

%10

[LNBA308 Diflerenial (Prastec)

Y o

o

U o b {a]
% X2 - 0
LINBA312 Fan Hoider (For 30mm Fan)
x2
* - :r.:'r
— \‘_
| LNBA313 Pivet Biock (ALUIMINUMj3*

LINBA314 et Biock (aLusiimum; o°

LNBA3 1S5 ot Biocs iaLusmsass 25

5 P~ xl
LNBA286 screwset-FHM2E  LNBA304 Pin2x10 LNBA318 Auminum Hox 55 x 10mm |
= x10 <10 <10
2

PART LIST

LINBA32 150k Axla(40T/17T Plastic)

I =
x2 x2 %7
= A1
¥3 %2 X %3

LNBARzD e ETTRo

)

o 3 = ]
) x4 =R

LNBA323 solid Axe(42T/1TT Metal)

LNBA325 27 MelaiBawsl Gear

Miotal Catier Cup Joind
(For Ball Def)

LNBA326

wd

b XL x4 x4

LNBA327 Matal Contor Cup Jomt

(For Gear DI}

« | | %
%4 x4

LNBA332 Song boe ens 4 smm

e
LNBA334 i arcey T
I x4

LNBA335 gezh oo emm)

x4

LNBA3I36 numper For Toung Car Body

x|

LNBA337 R *

& x4 &




T %

LNBA342 Body Post (Rear)

LNBA343 12mm Hex Hub (8mm)

LNBA344 12mm Hex Hub (Tmm)

W

LNBA346 I‘\F’I’.;‘!.gl;\lllld SPACER 3'6°05

%8

LNBA347 f&!:ﬁslrll.lu SPACER 7°8°1.0

LN BAS‘IB ::'l‘.;.rl-\!l;IINUM SPACER 1'8°20

LNBA349 r‘ﬁll:t‘f&?\““” SPACER 6730

LINBA3S50 ALubiiniia SPiceR 64 3
x8
LNBA351 M hylon Lock Nuti4Pes)

LINBA352 14 bylon Lock Nuli4Pcs)

wdd

| LNBA338 Pivet Biock (ALUNENUM) 207 LNBA353 0 Servsted Lock Nuli4PCS)

<

LNBA354 soi ase Stas Cup ot

| LNBA3S56 exndad oy Postigemm)

b g wd

LNHA401 chassis

LNHA402 Ams(FiR)

UD >

LNHA403 c Hub 4 (LR}

PART LIST

| |LNHA410 Front Bumper Holder Set

o
¥ (10
=
0
4 % |
x4
x|
C
¢ Y

LNHA406 Steering Track

%

LNHA408 Motor Piate Holder

P

LNHA412 Bumper

|LNHA413 Center Drive Shan

|LNHA4 14 cvo Drive Shaft

N

LNHA415 Dog Boneid5mm

LNHA416 Axie
=)

=
-

| ILNHA417 Tumbuckie Set

x2 wd

-y




LNHA418 Motor Piste (LDX)

o)
| X2
|LNHA419 steeing Bush
a8 w4

LNHMZQ Ball stud 4.8x8

[ _J %4

LNHA421 steering Post (LOX) |

L
%7 3

LNHA423 Suspension Shaft Set

2 -
K b

LNHA424 cap Head Serew M2x6

=S |0

LNHA425 Cap Head Screw M3x6

=] 0
LNHA426 Cap Head Screw M3xg
[= x|0

LNHA427 Cap Head Serew M3x10

e 1 0

LNHA428 Cap Head Screw M3x12

x10

LNHA429 Flat Serew M3x14

LNHA433 Front Shack Tower

LNHA434 Sway Bar-14mm
a: x8 '
o cm x4
= x| - X2
LNHA435 sway Bar-1.8mm
e x8

x|

E x| — %4

. w| - w3
LNHA436 {ifaShitel Sonem)

=

N LEFT x2

g-\ -
N

: ::é_ —_}7{} RIGHT x2

LNHA437 We2ietter ™

UID >

LNHA4393?: millor and exhaust

x| Sob@= X

LNHA440 7 EmaiEnn)

) x4 wt

LNHA44 1 5x8x2.5 Metal bushing

= ot

LNHA442 5705 washers

LNHA443 57702 washers

< [0

_LNHA444 4846 mm Ball Stud

LNHA446 Battry Holder

/x|

PART LIST

LNHA447 Aluminum Rear Hub

‘:}::Z
x| -
_LNHM48 Adumirwm Steermy Boss
P b= o 2
x| ({2 ¥

| LNHA449 Aluminum C Hub

]

| LN_HA451 :ﬁm\;\lmx Wik 726mm

x4

LN HMSz?Emn\;\Nmm Whiks 24mm ,

/ g
U
5~
ar 45 1,

- ® ’,

| LNHA457 mrmm 1.4"20men

%4

LNHA458 Shock sising 1.4:20mm

LNHA459 Fih,s7rma 1%0mm

| iU x4




;LNH A4BO Sk S 1 4+20mn

I 1l x4

|LNHA461 i somo {420mm

x4

|LNHA462 fghere 2o
i x4

| LNHA474 o entem

[ ]
L ] [
‘.:.._I
L]

'( 9 =
\\_,/ XL [a] WL
’ﬁ‘ %2 L+ a
I (4 x3
A -
b .
o)
x2 %1
- 5

LNHA476 bume

LNHA4T7 Gl

NHA478

1110 Tiress 5 Spoks Wheek
Gruy(2Hirren)

©Q

LNHA47S Heavy duty gear diff set

LNHA47Q shcke thos back
LNHA480 m‘:mm

LINHA481 & 5pokn s ok

LNHA482 o ot i

B
‘ge GB\-_ S
- L

LNHAA484 110 onte Teestipes)
So
Cc
LNHA48S5 | st
e

LNHA486 ;;swﬁg';m:',zg- o

LNHA487 éé&“%’s"&'.?ﬂ‘p‘é‘s"." i

i} Road Tinas L
LNHA488 Em m:.‘:hi-‘,s"?" -

LNHA489 m“,"'-m?:«if“"‘m'

UID >

LNHAA480 ot bmmiinesy

LNHA491 1110 Rty Toes 26ermiapcs) .
0%
c
LNHAZ492 110 foad Tirws 20emedFes) |
0%
<
LNHA493 110 sk Tews 20mmiapcs)

0,
0°°

PART LIST




LNBAZ23 <
=
5 |
| LNBAZ34{LenG)

Net included in kit

INBXOS
Maxs_ &
-

MIXE
MJXE

Lis21g “’£ Q
h ¥ .
@ ~ LNBAZS4
LNBAZAT e 8
. LiHA41T ™
‘ 3 LNBA24
o | LNHAd12
immu
2 i & LNBA2T0
L | o dK8
LNBA228 etk ‘ s
weazio & & TNAA21 [ LNHADS
— %
wm\-wnﬁ" T
LNBA2Z3 g_l, uaxe & ? -
U gemae
-0 Buae fmexe
LNBAZ18< e
i 1
NHAL2 3 55
N 5
M3X10
LNBAZ23 = LNBAZ4T ¥ -~
- & g7 moxe § Lo NS
et @ ylresT 5XTXD 2-2pes !
5XTX0.5-2pcs LNHA4D .
v LNBAZdg  S¥TX02-lpcs ~
i » " ]
Q) LNHAG0S
P sxion LNBAZE e
| DFIFT TIRE LNHA424 3
WHELL LNHA480 € NBa20s il
. LNBAZ43 MS'XB LNBAZ41
LNBA224 ¢ 07>
Py LNBANE Ty
& ; QLNeAzaz
LNBAZ) ~, M3XB
3116 = ’ _}mm S Gy LNHA4T7
wen2ige Y g T ¥ npazio =
p : LNHA411 ® ¥
Y Paxs g v gt
LNBA219 Maxe INBAZ10 31 Coaput "'Q:'M‘?
= S Maxs “ﬁﬁg Q:’LNWH
whBazzs &3 i
LNBA228 LNBA228 -
e, S LNHA210
" ~ HA41G o 5
LNBAZ % @U‘ 8 | inNHag04
Sx 104
s f 5x1004
M3X10 8 s LNBAIO4
LNHA419 &

M3z

i1
@ axaxns
Mt included in kit

LNHA%40

Mator nat included in kit

)| LNHA40S

LNHA405

LNBA2SS

LNHAA
M3X3 » ~ 2> 0
LNBAZA2 0
EXOS , 10x12%4 3.
o (hEaema  LNeA (,
ﬁ Rsxa LNBAZ3S
IXEXO.5 i'
LNHA418 LNBAZ41

OFIFT TIRE LNHA484
- WHELL LNHA480

&
B0

h LNHM\ 7
‘%_) LNBAZ4T

DFIFT TIRE LNHA484

LMHAL11

WHELL LNHA4B0 LNBA30S Y | NBA3SE :
MaX3E LNBAM2 | -
M3x38 T e
EVCEUET ‘
WAXEXNDS

LNBAZIE LNBAZAT
—ﬁﬂ‘mxs NBAZ-:? gLNBAZID g, LNHAT
N p T \. | NBAZAT
X104 HRASTTE $
LNBAZO4 5 G
N LNHA415 .-°f § Mmaxio

LNHAADS 5 HAKDE
LNHA405 \\% LNHA405

Ma3xs -
¥ %
mikg T B maxe

Maxe B maxas

LNBAIDS
gy

] LMNHALDS

i
o iy, LNBA30S

LNHA40Y

Bastery not included in kit

& LNHA423
[NBAZ1 ,

LNHA4T
5X10K4

LNHA4OZsy

Max10o § LNB%‘}

LMHA02

g

€ LNHA4Z3

DFIFT TIRE LNHA484
WHELL LNHA480




| ||[|||||..||g||||| !:I[Illlli ||[|III|| |||I|I|
1] 1 2 3 4 5




= wl

LOUISE RC Webste www./ouiserc.corm




	LDX & LTX說明書-0封面-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-01-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-02-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-03-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-04-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-05-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-06-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-07-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-08-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-09-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-10-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-11-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-12-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-13-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-14-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-15-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-16-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-17-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-18-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-19-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-20-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-21-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-22-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-23-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-24-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-25-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-26-27-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-28-01
	LDX & LTX說明書-29

